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Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

G -4~ 215-37% fb@&/i\/ ¢ 1280/8
H. Corrigan # 17

Lea County, New Mexico

197 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11
388 1.91 3/4 1.31 2.51 2.62
880 492 1 1.75 8.61 11.23
1389 5.09 1122 2.63 13.36 24.59
1926 5.37 2 3.50 18.80 43.38
2498 572 2 3.50 20.02 63.40
3007 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 72.31
3896 8.89 1 1.75 15.56 87.87
4360 4.64 1172 2.63 12.18 100.05

Archie Bfown { Genéral Wger

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 0 Y Q 2006 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

P

477%),  BRANDI ROGHAIR
.* MY COMMISSIOM PIRES
: August 26, #E
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